Amesbury Redhawks 2020-21 Roster

# Name Pos. Yr. Hometown
1 Tyler Bartniski G So. Amesbury
4 Derek Pappalardo F Sr.
6 Connor Montejunas D Sr.
7 Seth Burdick D Sr.
9 Owen Reid F Sr.
10 Kaiden Bedard D So.
11 Dylan Williams F Sr. Amesbury
16 Dylan Laliberte F Sr.
17 Thatcher Kezer IV D Jr. Amesbury
19 lan Pelletier F Jr.
22 Luke McFarland F Jr.
25 Ethan Lintner F Jr.
27 Brendan Sargent F Sr.
31 Tre Marcotte G So. Amesbury
Coaches and Captains:
Head Coach: Steve Costa
2020-21 Season
Date Time H/A Venue Opponent Final Scores
Jan. 9 7:30 PM Away Essex Sports Center, Middleton, MA Hamilton-Wenham
Jan.13 11:59PM  Home Graf Rink, Newburyport, MA Rockport
Jan. 16 11:59PM  Away McVann-O'Keefe Skating Rink, Peabody, MA Lynnfield
Jan.20 11:59PM  Home Graf Rink, Newburyport, MA Triton
Jan.27 11:59 PM  Home Haverhill Valley Forum, Haverhill, MA Newburyport
Jan.30 11:59PM  HOMe  Graf Rink, Newburyport, MA Pentucket
Feb. 3 11:59 PM Home Haverhill Valley Forum, Haverhill, MA Hamilton-Wenham
Feb. 6 4:00 PM Home Dorothy Talbot Rink, Gloucester, MA TBD
Player Profiles
#1 Tyler Bartniski SO G #4 Derek Pappalardo SR F

Hometown: Amesbury Stats:
Stats: Season GP G A Pis

PIM Shots



Season
2020-21
2019-20

Mins SA GA Sv%

#6 Connor Montejunas SR D

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

#9 Owen Reid SRF

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

#11 Dylan Williams SRF
Hometown: Amesbury
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21
2019-20

#17 Thatcher Kezer IV JRD
Hometown: Amesbury
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21
2019-20

#22 Luke McFarland JRF

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

#27 Brendan Sargent SRF

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

GAA SO

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18

#7 Seth Burdick SRD
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18

#10 Kaiden Bedard SO D
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21
2019-20

#16 Dylan Laliberte SR F
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19

#19 lan Pelletier JRF
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19

#25 Ethan Lintner JRF
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19

#31 Tre Marcotte SO G
Hometown: Amesbury
Stats:

Season
2020-21
2019-20

Mins SA GA Sv% GAA

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

SO
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